	DED PAGE 2 FOR CERTIFICAT		ODA CON	01-04-2002	~
(Rev. 6		RECORDATION FO	JKM COV		Commerce ark Office
OMB N	No. 0651-0011	PATENT	TS ONLY		
701-02-02 To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 101934712 Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof					
1.	Name of Conveying Party(ies):		2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Nova Scotia Research Foundation Corporation		Name: <u>N</u>	ova Scotia Innovation Corporation.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No X			Internal A	Address:	
			Street Ad	dress: 101 Research Drive	
			City: <u>Da</u> Country:	rtmouth Province: Nova Scotia Canada B2Y4T6	
	N. C		Additional	name(s) & address(es) attached:Yes _X No	
3.	Nature of conveyance:				
Govern		erger nange of Name Order of Lieutenant		++1 - 2	
	Execution Date: April 10, 1996				
4.	Application number(s) or patent nu	ımber(s):			
	If this document is being filed toge	ther with a new applicat	ion, the exe	ecution date is:	
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Par	tent No(s):	4,896,064 filed January 3, 1999	
	Additional numbers attac	hed: Ye	s <u>X</u>	No	
5.	Name and address of party to who concerning document should be ma	n correspondence ailed:	6.	Total no. of applications and patents involved	One
Name:	Steven C. Wichmann				
	Address: Howard & Howard Attor	neys, P.C.			
Street A	Address: 39400 Woodward Avenue,	Suite 101			
City: F	Bloomfield Hills State: Michiga	n Zip: <u>48304-5151</u>			
Chy. <u>I</u>	JOONAL AND THE PROPERTY OF THE		7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00
				X Enclosed Authorized to be charge account	ed to deposit
	002 DBYRNE 00000008 4896064	ne)	8.	Deposit account number:	
01 FC:58	31 40.00	-	0.	08-2789 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by depo	osit account)
		DO NOT US	E THIS SP		,
9.	Statement and signature. To the battached copy is a true copy of the	oest of my knowledge an e original document.	d belief, the	e foregoing information is true and correct	and any
	Steven C. Wichmann	Steven (11/	November 2, 2001	
ii.	Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date	

PATENT REEL: 012407 FRAME: 0180



96-257

The Governor in Council on the report and recommendation of the Minister responsible for the Nova Scotia Economic Renewal Agency dated March 22, 1996, pursuant to Section 25 of Chapter 5 of the Acts of 1994-95, the Innovation Corporation Act, is pleased to order and declare that:

- (a) effective April 1, 1996, all the right, title and interest of the Nova Scotia Research Foundation Corporation and all rights and privileges of the Nova Scotia Research Foundation Corporation are vested in the Nova Scotia Innovation Corporation;
- (b) effective April 1, 1996, all the obligations of the Nova Scotia Research Foundation Corporation are the obligations of the Nova Scotia Innovation Corporation;
- (c) effective April 1, 1996, the Nova Scotia Research Foundation Corporation is dissolved; and
- (d) effective April 1, 1996, Chapter 450 of the Revised Statutes of Nova Scotia, 1989, the Research Foundation Corporation Act, is repealed.

是下面**你看到第一位** 男子的 **是为**此一篇,中们 沙瓦 人名丁森尔斯

PATENT REEL: 012407 FRAME: 0181

RECORDED: 01/02/2002